uNDP shall not be responsible for payment of any amount in excess of that stipulated in

3.1 above unless this latter amount has been increased by means of a written amendment of

this Contract in accordance with its paragraph B below'

The Contractor shall submit an invoice for advance payment in an amount of US$ 29,000

[twenty-nine thousand US Dollars] upon signature of this contract by both parties' invoices

for the work per-formed and materials utilized every 20-40 days and a final invoice within 30

days from the issuance of the certificate of substantial completion by the Engineer'

[...]

construc{ie distincte fizic Ai funclional.

3. VALOAREA LUCRARILOR SI MODALITATILE DE PLATA

3.1 Valoarea lucrdrilor ce reprezintd obiectul prezentului contract este de 3 049 497,66 (trei
milioane patruzeci si noua mii patru suie nouazeci si sapte lei 66 bani) lei MD, inclusiv TVA
508249,61 lel (cinci sute opt mii doua sute patruzeci si noua lei 61 bani) MD.
3.2 Achitdrile vor fi efectuate prin transfer in baza facturilor fiscale, dupd primirea proceselor -

verbale de receplie a lucrdrilor executate, semnate qi acceptate de cdtre Beneficiar.

3.3 Beneficiarul va verifica procesele verbale de receplie a lucrarilor executate in termen de 20